| SUBURBAN (91) INC.
~ 360 Guelph Street, Georgetown
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Four bedrooms. Close to *GO* Train. A touch of New England. Spotless and Great | » " . .
: . ch 0 : _ place to start! Living room has a Don't judge this 1-1/2 storey home b 3200 sq. ft.
| Ganrgatuwn location. Handyman's lovely interior. Close to 2000 sq. ft. on main walkout to backyard, eatPin kitchen, 3 | its looks, it's huge inside, 3 big he:ﬁ q f: humﬁabmlnut:s to 401'5””_“3"
special. Call the THORNTON/ Iﬁ:gasénzag]luysaﬁgrge:ni*;tahd E':Eﬁ!‘“i“k filt;"" ood sized bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, large | rooms, eat-in kitchen, separate living Cosahrpaly, 1 T MEORRI00M, Jire:
A J | LAFFERTY Team -- they have sold I Bﬂdmnm home with large :é;:,naﬂr‘atﬂ D:E gnishad rec room. Close to "GO’ station. and dining rooms, den, 66 x 132' lot, place, skylight. Shows 10+++.
ok hundreds and hundreds of homes. It's rage. Walkout to multi-Hered deck and $127,900. pool, the list goes on! Call PETER THORNTON*
N binad RM277-36 in the area. Call Peter Thornton - He has :
- comuined. - sold hundreds of homes. Call RM217-96 RM137-96 I
o PETER THORNTON.* = RM286-96 - | RM225-96
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FIRST TIME BUY|

) MISS THIS ONE! it BUYERD CHARACTER AND CHARM EXECUTIVE LUXURY BRICK RUNGAL OW
Country bungalow with spacious rooms 7 Gorgeous end unit townhouse. Clean, 3 bedroom, 2 storey home, living room 5 bdrm home. Finished on all levels. e o SR S 8.0
close to 401. Great home for entertain- well-maintained and tastefully deco- enhanced by a fireplace, large enclosed Fabulous yard on one of a kind lot and I :" A grest looglionbacing ato wooded
ing, hot tub, fireplace, wet bar. Beautiful | - front porch as well as large back porch great landscaping. Unbelievable patio | Jot.next fo open space, naturaiist delight,

. : : rated. Windows and carpeting recently P , g P | ; finished bsmt with full wash
view overlooking countryside. Home | iskd &5 main Boor tundry. detached (covered), built-in appliances, FP insert, Inished bsmt with full washroom, mature
would lend itsel well for a home office. upgraded. Basement rec room to die P A Y, e 4 W/0, formal entry, stone wall, large trees galore. Special location. New gas
1 and with the triple garage with loft, ideal for. A great way to start. TN, VIgNL Ay e o eORaTER 00N porch, very well maintained, great neigh- furnace, many upgrades. Super clean
for  hobbyist.  Call NORINNE Call - GORD - CUNNINEHANR® area, private yard, 132' deep. Priced at bourhood. Shows 10+. Large interlock home, very bright. A great starter home.
KILGOUR* for details. RM241-96 : $162,500. stone patio. A must to see. Call DAVID A must see, no need to inspect this jewel.
__ Rm252-96 Call DONNA RAE*. RM232-6 BARRAGER*. RM201-96 | Call MIKE ADAMS®*. RM260-96
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GORGEOUS FAMILY HOME CUSTOM BUILT LOVELY 2 ACRE PROPERTY STUNNING FREEHOLD IMMACULATE BUNGALOW
L - %aﬂdsréaped 1,;2 ac. lot, 3 mi:ll-lshfrgm down- Lmbnéac. 'hDutch Eﬂlﬂmﬂ. styga Szgsturey Country Property - just the one you have TPW”HEUSE- 1319 5q. ﬁi- end gnit in Hardwood floors throughout, eat-in kit. e
0 own Georgetown, verandah & ginger- rm home. Located on 2.39 acres - ; classic brick and stone, large dining : o : -
. bread trim, bay window in dining room, wooded lot in Erinwood Estates. Large EEZH seaz.:r}mg for all the.iﬁ mnnéhi 3 room, family room with cathedral ceil- Fireplace mmhz rm, detra space off bed Ei
Barzotti kitchen with many built-ins, w/o country eat-in kitchen with pine cup- GUFO0MS, 1IN 100 With. WoUdsTove. ings and gas fireplace, walkout to rear rooms could be used as computer area.
to terrace. Impressive brick fireplace, boards, fam room with FP and W/0 to Walk-out to large deck from family room yard. Full master ensuite with pillared Walk-out from kitchen to deck, minutes
r:;*w:]n muuglldmgshlngrmunsd pool, {i;azebE, l ﬁeck'.MESterhhdrmTh as ensuite hw‘;th or play room. Listed at $174 900. Call now soaking tub, many upgrades. from downtown and two large parks, min-
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